C
L
D
-C
T
1
1
0

C374T-WNS/WNN
C374T-WPS/WPN
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Cool White(25 degree)
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code Standoff
Min. Max.
Cool White C374T-WNS-CW0Z0151 25 3000 12000 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 Yes
Cool White C374T-WNS-CW0Z0131 25 3000 12000 W1,W2,W3 Yes
Cool White C374T-WNN-CW0Z0151 25 3000 12000 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 No
Cool White C374T-WNN-CW0Z0131 25 3000 12000 W1,W2,W3 No
Cool White(35 degree)
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code Standoff
Min. Max.
Cool White C374T-WPS-CV0Y0151 35 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 Yes
Cool White C374T-WPS-CV0Y0131 35 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3 Yes
Cool White C374T-WPS-CW0Y0131 35 3000 8200 W1,W2,W3 Yes
Cool White C374T-WPN-CV0Y0151 35 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 No
Cool White C374T-WPN-CV0Y0131 35 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3 No
Cool White C374T-WPN-CW0Y0131 35 3000 8200 W1,W2,W3 No
Notes:
1.	 The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple intensity-bin and color-bin codes. Only one
intensity-bin code and one color-bin code will be shipped on each bulk. Single intensity-bin code and single color-bin
codes will not be orderable.